

-2-

The matter above mentioned is listed before the
Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this, the 25th day of August, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:-Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Advocate
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Advocate
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Advocate

PA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR