

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Id. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 12th day of January, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Advocate
Mr. S. Rajappa, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ac