

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s).3507/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-02-2019 in CRLMP No.526/2019 passed by the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Manjeri)

MUJEEB RAHMAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SUNDARAM BNP PARIBAS HOME FINANCE LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.63210/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 22-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Garvesh Kabra, AOR
Ms.Pooja Kabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with C.A.No.6295 of 2015 etc.etc.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR