

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No(s). 20335/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-09-2018  
in MC No. 268/2018 passed by the )

MATHEWKUTTY P. GEORGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-06-2019 This petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Karthik, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 13.06.2019.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)