

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) .....Diary No(s).20837/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-05-2019 in WPC No. 14434/2019 31-05-2019 in WPC No. 14445/2019 passed by the High Court of Kerala at Ernakulam)

MANEESH KRISHNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FEDERAL BANK

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-06-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Himinder Lal, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 13.06.2019.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)